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Second Practice Session Classification

POS NO DRIVER

1 1 S.VETTEL

2 2 M. WEBBER

3 9 N. ROSBERG

4 10 L.HAMILTON

5 8 R. GROSJEAN
6 3 F. ALONSO

7 5 J.BUTTON

8 7 K. RAIKKONEN
9 15 A.SUTIL

10 6 S.PEREZ

11 19 D.RICCIARDO
12 18 J. VERGNE

13 14 P.DIRESTA

14 11 N.HULKENBERG
15 4 F. MASSA

16 12 E. GUTIERREZ
17 17 V.BOTTAS

18 16 P. MALDONADO
19 21 G.VAN DER GARDE
20 20 C.PIC

21 23 M. CHILTON

22 22 J.BIANCHI

NAT

GER

AUS

GER

GBR

FRA

ESP

GBR

FIN

GER

MEX

AUS

FRA

GBR

GER

BRA

MEX

FIN

VEN

NED

FRA

GBR

FRA

ENTRANT

Infiniti Red Bull Racing

Infiniti Red Bull Racing
Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team
Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team
Lotus F1 Team

Scuderia Ferrari

Vodafone McLaren Mercedes
Lotus F1 Team

Sahara Force India F1 Team
Vodafone McLaren Mercedes
Scuderia Toro Rosso
Scuderia Toro Rosso

Sahara Force India F1 Team
Sauber F1 Team

Scuderia Ferrari

Sauber F1 Team

Williams F1 Team

Williams F1 Team

Caterham F1 Team
Caterham F1 Team

Marussia F1 Team

Marussia F1 Team

TIME
1:44.249
1:44.853

LAPS

34
30

1:45.258
1:45.368
1:45.411
1:45.691
1:45.754
1:45.778

34
33
18
32
30
32

1:46.002
1:46.025
1:46.406
1:46.429
1:46.606
1:46.808
1:46.870

27
31
34
33
33
36
33

1:47.287
1:47.434
1:47.761

29
33
25

1:49.434
1:49.526
1:49.619
1:49.731

34

34

33

30

GAP
0.604
0.405
1.009 0110
1.11
o 0.043
1.162 0.280
1.442
0.063
1.505 0.024
1.529
0.224
1.753 0.023
1.776 0381
2.157 0.023
2.180 0177
2.357 0.202
2.559 0.062
2.621
0.417
3.038 0147
3.185 0327
3.512
1.673
5.185 0.092
5.277 0.093
5.370 0112
5.482

KPH
174.908
173.900
173.231
173.050
172.980
172.521
172.419
172.379
172.015
171.978
171.362
171.325
171.041
170.717
170.618
169.955
169.722
169.207
166.620
166.481
166.339
166.169

TIME OF DAY
22:05:24
22:06:12
22:08:44
22:12:20
22:11:27
22:06:16
22:16:24
22:06:25
22:19:50
22:19:30
21:58:40
22:11:23
22:19:35
22:13:05
22:07:43
22:07:40
22:19:22
22:07:25
22:02:39
22:01:50
22:02:05
22:02:51
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